
Our Deals

greatfoodGRfoodGR

foodGRfoodGRfoodGRfoodGR

gregre

foodGRfoodGR
your local greatyour local great

DRINKSoror
local

great foodgreat food

great foodgreat food

at
your

local food yourlocal food your
local food yourlocal food your

greatgreatFOODFOOD

Drinks M
enu

great
food
at your
 LOCAL



Red

Sparkling

Time for Wine
There's always

   175ml 250ml Bottle 

   175ml 250ml Bottle 

   175ml 250ml Bottle 

White

Rose

Vegan VE

6.00 7.60 21.00SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND
Close your eyes and let your taste buds be 
transported to gooseberry, pineapple and 
tropical fruits.
PERFECT WITH FISH

4.20 5.40 15.00WHITE, EL MAZO, SPAIN
Easy drinking and full of citrus flavours.

4.80 6.10 16.00SAUVIGNON BLANC, EL PICO, CHILE  VE

5.50 6.90 18.00
CHARDONNAY, WILD ZEBRA, 
SOUTH AFRICA  VE

A full flavoured white with lots of 
apple, lemon and peach.
PERFECT WITH CHICKEN

5.30 6.80 17.50INZOLIA PINOT GRIGIO, GIOTTO, ITALY
The classic choice, refreshing,  
dry and crisp.

5.80 7.20 19.00

PERFECT WITH FISH AND SALADS

5.00 6.30 16.50
ZINFANDEL ROSÉ, 3 PEBBLE BAY, 
USA  VE

Sweet, strawberry-charged,  
easy drinking wine. Delicious!
PERFECT WITH CHICKEN

4.60 5.80 15.50ROSÉ, GIOTTO, ITALY
Light and dry with delicate strawberry notes.

4.60

4.20

5.80

5.90

5.90

5.80

5.40

7.20

7.30

7.30

15.50

15.00

19.00

19.50

20.00

MERLOT, GIOTTO, ITALY

RED, EL MAZO, SPAIN  VE

SHIRAZ, COUNTERPOINT, 
AUSTRALIA  VE  

RIOJA, CAMINO DEL MONTE, SPAIN

MALBEC, LA PRADERA, 
ARGENTINA  VE

A plummy, easy drinking Merlot 
brimming with red fruits.

Easy drinking and full of red fruit flavours.

Flavours of juicy black cherries, 
red currants and hints of spicy oak.

Soft and velvety, with red fruit 
flavours and vanilla hints.

Intense, big and smooth  
with dark fruit and spice.

PERFECT WITH BURGERS AND STEAKS

PERFECT WITH BURGERS AND STEAKS

6.20 19.50

20.50

21.50

SPUMANTE, GIORGIO & GIANNI, ITALY

PROSECCO, ITALY

PINK PROSECCO, ITALY

Crisp and refreshing with citrus fruit 
notes and elegant bubbles.

Crisp and refreshing with an intense 
fruity aroma and a hint of green apples.

A mouth-watering mix of strawberry and 
raspberry, with a hint of white peach.

43.00
CHAMPAGNE, LANSON BLACK
LABEL BRUT, FRANCE  VE

Refreshing with zesty citrus 
and tropical fruit notes.

             20cl Bottle Bottle

Refreshing with zesty citrus and tropical 
fruit notes.

CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ, FRANCE
Our premium Rosé – full of elegance,  
bursting with red fruit & berry flavours.



VODKA RED BULL
Smirnoff Vodka with a full can of Red Bull Energy  

or Red Bull Sugar-free

SEX ON THE BEACH
Smirnoff Vodka and Archers Peach Schnapps 

with cranberry and orange juice

GODFATHER
Jack Daniel’s, Disaronno and  

Coca-Cola Zero Sugar

CLASSIC WOO WOO
Smirnoff Vodka, Archers Peach Schnapps 

and cranberry juice

CocktailsO'Clock

GLASS £6 
PITCHER £10

GLASS £6

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol with Italian fizz and soda 

make this deliciously refreshing Italian 
classic with hints of orange

BLOOD ORANGE SPRITZ
A double serve of Beefeater Blood Orange Gin  

with Italian fizz and Schweppes Lemonade

BERRY SPRITZ
A double serve of Gordon’s Premium Pink Gin 

with Italian fizz, Schweppes Lemonade 
and fresh strawberries

GIN SPRITZ
A double serve of Gordon’s Gin, topped up 

with Italian fizz and lemonade

ROYALE SPRITZ 
A double serve of Tanqueray Blackcurrant Royale 

with Italian fizz and Schweppes Lemonade

Get In The Spritz



Get In The Spritz

SpiritThat's the
SPIRITS & MIXERS FROM £4.40

Gin Vodka

Rum

Whiskey

DOUBLE UP 
FOR £1.75 EACH

ON ALL SPIRITS

UPGRADE YOUR TONIC
FOR 50P EXTRA

HENDRICK’S 

SIPSMITH 

WARNER’S RHUBARB 

TANQUERAY ROYALE

TANQUERAY 

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 

BOMBAY BRAMBLE 

BEEFEATER BLOOD ORANGE

GORDON’S

GORDON’S PREMIUM PINK

GREY GOOSE  

ABSOLUT ORIGINAL 

ABSOLUT RASPBERRI

SMIRNOFF 
 

DEAD MAN’S FINGERS SPICED 

DEAD MAN’S FINGERS RASPBERRY 

DEAD MAN’S FINGERS MANGO 

THE KRAKEN SPICED RUM

BACARDI 

BACARDI SPICED 

MALIBU 

JAMESON IRISH 

THE FAMOUS GROUSE 

JACK DANIEL’S TENNESSEE 
 

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

4.70

4.70

4.70

4.70

4.40

4.40

5.00

4.70

4.70

4.40

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

4.40

4.40

4.40

4.70

4.40

4.40



Low & No

COCA-COLA

DIET COKE

COCA-COLA ZERO SUGAR*

SCHWEPPES LEMONADE

SPRITE

*Where available

Soft Drinks

ELDERFLOWER NO-JITO

SPARKLING ST. CLEMENTS

GINGER MULE

Bottlegreen Elderflower Cordial, Schweppes Lemonade  
and apple juice

Schweppes Bitter Lemon, orange juice, soda,  
orange & lemon wedges 

Fentimans Traditional Ginger Beer, freshly squeezed limes,  
fresh mint and soda

Draught Soft Drinks

FENTIMANS

J2O SPRITZ

J2O

SAN PELLEGRINO

APPLETISER

Rose Lemonade 
Traditional Ginger Beer

Pear & Raspberry 
Apple & Elderflower

Apple & Mango 
Orange & Passion Fruit

2.25

2.25

2.25

Limonata (lemon) 
Aranciata (orange)

Softails

2 FOR £5
CHOOSE FROM:

LOW ALCOHOL

ESTRELLA GALICIA 0.0% LAGER 0.0% ABV 
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 0.0% 

KOPPARBERG MIXED FRUIT CIDER 0.0% 
HEINEKEN 0.0 0.0% ABV 

OLD SPECKLED HEN LOW-ALCOHOL 0.5%



Our Deals

SOURZ
5 FOR £5 DOUBLE UP

FOR £1.75 EACH
ON ALL SPIRITS

2 BOTTLES FOR £6
CHOOSE FROM:

FLAVOURS AVAILABLE 
AT THE BAR

JÄGERBOMB 
The Classic 

SKITTLE BOMB 
with Cointreau

DIRTY BOMB 
with Jack Daniel’s 

ATOM BOMB 
with Black Sambuca   

SOCO BOMB 
with Southern Comfort

CHERRY BOMB 
with Cherry Sourz

CHOOSE FROM:

2 BOMBS FOR £5

BUDWEISER

SOL

DESPERADOS 

NEWCASTLE BROWN ALE

VK 
(various flavours)

ICE BREAKER

BIRRA MORETTI 

PERONI 

BREWDOG PUNK IPA

BLUE MOON 

CAMDEN HELLS LAGER

BULMERS CIDER 
(Original and Crushed Red 

Berries & Lime) 

2 BOTTLES FOR £7
CHOOSE FROM:

G
K

89
73

/6
23

94
 C

O
R

E
 D

R
IN

K
S

 3
B

Low & No

3 SHOTS FOR £5
CHOOSE FROM:

Sambuca

Tequila

Tequila Rose

Jägermeister 

Baby Guinness

Jammy Donut

Cherry Pie

with Baileys and Tia Maria

with Chambord and Baileys

with Cherry Sourz and Baileys

Terms & Conditions: Please ask a member of the team for our allergen information. Alcohol is for over 18s only - proof of ID may be requested. Please refer to the weights and measures 
information at the bar for details of serve sizes. All our spirits are served in multiples of 25ml, unless otherwise stated. To ensure our customers have choice, temporary product substitutions 
may be required. Photography and illustrations are for guidance only, glassware may differ from that pictured. Products & offers are subject to availability at the price point advertised. Deals and 
offers are only available on the days and times advertised on the menu and cannot be used in conjunction with any other offer. Deal discounts will be applied to the cheapest qualifying items in 
your order. All prices are in GBP and are inclusive of VAT. Should the VAT rate change, menu pricing will be adjusted accordingly. We reserve the right to remove any of our deals on all UK Bank 
Holidays, Christmas Eve & New Year’s Eve. Please ask a member of the team before placing your order on these days if you have any queries.


