

There's always Time for Wine

White

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND Close your eyes and let your taste buds be transported to gooseberry, pineapple and tropical fruits. PERFECT WITH FISH	6.00	7.60	21.00
CHARDONNAY, WILD ZEBRA, SOUTH AFRICA @ A full flavoured white with lots of apple, lemon and peach. PERFECT WITH CHICKEN	5.50	6.90	18.00
INZOLIA PINOT GRIGIO, GIOTTO, ITALY The classic choice, refreshing, dry and crisp.	5.30	6.80	17.50
SAUVIGNON BLANC, EL PICO, CHILE ••• Refreshing with zesty citrus and tropical fruit notes.	4.80	6.10	16.00
WHITE, EL MAZO, SPAIN Easy drinking and full of citrus flavours.	4.20	5.40	15.00

Red

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
MALBEC, LA PRADERA, ARGENTINA . Intense, big and smooth with dark fruit and spice.	5.90	7.30	20.00
RIOJA, CAMINO DEL MONTE, SPAIN Soft and velvety, with red fruit flavours and vanilla hints. PERFECT WITH BURGERS AND STEAKS	5.90	7.30	19.50
SHIRAZ, COUNTERPOINT, AUSTRALIA ** Flavours of juicy black cherries, red currants and hints of spicy oak. PERFECT WITH BURGERS AND STEAKS	5.80	7.20	19.00
MERLOT, GIOTTO, ITALY A plummy, easy drinking Merlot brimming with red fruits.	4.60	5.80	15.50
RED, EL MAZO, SPAIN ⁽¹⁰⁾ Easy drinking and full of red fruit flavours.	4.20	5.40	15.00



	175ml	250ml	Bottle
CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ, FRANCE Our premium Rosé – full of elegance, bursting with red fruit & berry flavours. PERFECT WITH FISH AND SALADS	5.80	7.20	19.00
ZINFANDEL ROSÉ, 3 PEBBLE BAY, USA ** Sweet, strawberry-charged, easy drinking wine. Delicious! PERFECT WITH CHICKEN	5.00	6.30	16.50
ROSÉ, GIOTTO, ITALY Light and dry with delicate strawberry notes.	4.60	5.80	15.50





	20cl Bottle	Bottle
CHAMPAGNE, LANSON BLACK LABEL BRUT, FRANCE Refreshing with zesty citrus and tropical fruit notes.		43.00
PINK PROSECCO, ITALY A mouth-watering mix of strawberry and raspberry, with a hint of white peach.		21.50
PROSECCO, ITALY Crisp and refreshing with an intense fruity aroma and a hint of green apples.		20.50
SPUMANTE, GIORGIO & GIANNI, ITALY Crisp and refreshing with citrus fruit	6.20	19.50

notes and elegant bubbles.

Cocktails O'Clock

VODKA RED BULL Smirnoff Vodka with a full can of Red Bull Energy or Red Bull Sugar-free

SEX ON THE BEACH

Smirnoff Vodka and Archers Peach Schnapps with cranberry and orange juice

GODFATHER Jack Daniel's, Disaronno and Coca-Cola Zero Sugar

CLASSIC WOO WOO Smirnoff Vodka, Archers Peach Schnapps







Get In The Spritz /

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol with Italian fizz and soda make this deliciously refreshing Italian classic with hints of orange

BLOOD ORANGE SPRITZ

A double serve of Beefeater Blood Orange Gin with Italian fizz and Schweppes Lemonade

BERRY SPRITZ

A double serve of Gordon's Premium Pink Gin with Italian fizz, Schweppes Lemonade and fresh strawberries **GIN SPRITZ** A double serve of Gordon's Gin, topped up with Italian fizz and lemonade

ROYALE SPRITZ A double serve of Tanqueray Blackcurrant Royale with Italian fizz and Schweppes Lemonade

GLASS £6

That's the Spirit

SPIRITS & MIXERS FROM £4.40

Gin

HENDRICK'S	5.00
SIPSMITH	5.00
WARNER'S RHUBARB	5.00
TANQUERAY ROYALE	5.00
TANQUERAY	4.70
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	4.70
BOMBAY BRAMBLE	4.70
BEEFEATER BLOOD ORANGE	4.70
GORDON'S	4.40
GORDON'S PREMIUM PINK	4.40

Vodka

GREY GOOSE	5.00
ABSOLUT ORIGINAL	4.70
ABSOLUT RASPBERRI	4.70
SMIRNOFF	4.40



Rum

DOUBLE UP

ON ALL SPIRITS

DEAD MAN'S FINGERS SPICED	5.00
DEAD MAN'S FINGERS RASPBERRY	5.00
DEAD MAN'S FINGERS MANGO	5.00
THE KRAKEN SPICED RUM	5.00
BACARDI	4.40
BACARDI SPICED	4.40
MALIBU	4.40

Whiskey

JAMESON IRISH	4.70
THE FAMOUS GROUSE	4.40
JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE	4.40



Low & No

Softails

ELDERFLOWER NO-JITO Bottlegreen Elderflower Cordial, Schweppes Lemonade and apple juice	2.25
SPARKLING ST. CLEMENTS Schweppes Bitter Lemon, orange juice, soda, orange & lemon wedges	2.25
GINGER MULE Fentimans Traditional Ginger Beer, freshly squeezed limes, fresh mint and soda	2.25

Soft Drinks

FENTIMANS

Rose Lemonade Traditional Ginger Beer

APPLETISER

SAN PELLEGRINO

Limonata (lemon) Aranciata (orange)

J20 SPRITZ

Pear & Raspberry Apple & Elderflower

J20

Apple & Mango Orange & Passion Fruit



Draught Soft Drinks

COCA-COLA DIET COKE COCA-COLA ZERO SUGAR* SCHWEPPES LEMONADE SPRITE

*Where available









Terms & Conditions: Please ask a member of the team for our allergen information. Alcohol is for over 18s only - proof of ID may be requested. Please refer to the weights and measures information at the bar for details of serve sizes. All our spirits are served in multiples of 25ml, unless otherwise stated. To ensure our customers have choice, temporary product substitutions may be required. Photography and illustrations are for guidance only, glassware may differ from that pictured. Products & offers are subject to availability at the price point advertised. Deals and offers are only available on the days and times advertised on the menu and cannot be used in conjunction with any other offer. Deal discounts will be applied to the cheapest qualifying items in your order. All prices are in GBP and are inclusive of VAT. Should the VAT rate change, menu pricing will be adjusted accordingly. We reserve the right to remove any of our deals on all UK Bank Holidays, Christmas Eve & New Year's Eve. Please ask a member of the team before placing your order on these days if you have any queries.



ENJ